Frequency converters
VEDA-in RD30 for crane applications
Specially designed for crane applications, RD30 Crane Drive effectively delivers hoist
drive capabilities. Also, can be used as a travel drive.
With an intuitive and easy to use software, Frequency converter (FC) offers a simple
and fast configuration settings. With a dedicated setting for selecting the application
type, FC saves the commissioning time, eliminates possible errors during setup and
ensures optimal performance.

EMC filter Complies with category C2. For applications with high EMC requirements.
RD30 Crane Drive and RD11 UNI options
Order code Description
11A00PAC005 VF-101 Encoder option 5V
11A00PAC006 VF-101 Encoder option 12V
11A00PAC010 External graphical operator panel
11A00PAC004 I/O Expansion Option
11A00PAC002 Profibus option
11A00PAC003 Profinet option
11A00PAC008 CANopen option
11A00PAC014 EtherCat option
11A00PAC013 Modbus TCP/IP option
Industrial grade VEDA-in PLC
VIC-B series are general-purpose controllers offering a simple architecture, a wide range of
functions and an excellent price-performance ratio.
VIC-S series offers a high-performance models with a simple architecture and a wide range of